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Women / 4 / Younger B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Moreno604
TEC

9.325 9.325 8.5759.275 36.500
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Evann Feldman586
Redwood Empire

8.950 9.200 8.7259.150 36.025
4T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Angie Castillo603
TEC

8.950 9.150 8.6008.900 35.600
4T 4 6 5 3 

3 

Emma Blakeley564
Marin Elite

8.975 8.700 8.6758.775 35.125
3 7 8 3 4 

4 

Addie Wardlaw573
Novato

8.625 9.275 8.7008.375 34.975
6 2 9 2 5T

5T

Victoria Peraza Sumuano574
Novato

9.125 8.425 8.4508.975 34.975
2 9 4 7 5T

5T

Ada Louderback572
Novato

8.450 8.775 8.6258.800 34.650
7 6 7 4 7 

7 

Scarlett Spear585
Redwood Empire

7.950 8.825 8.1009.125 34.000
11 5 3 8 8 

8 

Morgan Carlson611
Windsor

8.100 8.675 7.9008.925 33.600
9 8 5 10 9 

9 

Sage Browning552
HealthSPORT

8.175 7.400 7.9258.250 31.750
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Cora Henner-Shelton551
HealthSPORT

8.050 0.000 7.6258.050 23.725
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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